Mechanical Data:
Description: Emergency LED Array, only to be operated with FHS1-UNV-3.6L
Wiring Data:
Battery Data:
This is an original product from Fulham Co., Inc.
This LED Array Will Operate At The Following:
Lead Length - inches: 24”
CAUTION: Replace battery only with
         corresponding part number.
Array:
Fulham Part #
Battery
Pack
No. of
LEDs
Run
Time*
FHSBATTT3-F7 3 F Cell 10 135 min.
* Run times are based on fully charged batteries.
2011-598 REV D
Specification Sheet: FHS3-AR-10W-SH
                                 FHS3-AR-6W-SH
10W, 1250 Lumens
6W, 750 Lumens
FHSBATT3-C3 3 C Cell 6 90 min.
3 D Cell 6 125 min.
3 F Cell 6 235 min.
FHSBATT3-D4
FHSBATT3-F7
FHS3-AR-10W-SH FHS3-AR-6W-SH
0.169" x 0.283"
[4.3x7.2mm] Holes x 2
0.591"
[15mm]
3.937"
[100mm]
3.546"
[90.1mm]
1.763"
[42.5mm]
1.763"
[42.5mm]
0.591"
[15mm]
1.590"
[40.4mm]
0.169" x 0.283"
[4.3x7.2mm] Holes x 2
0.591"
[15mm]
3.937"
[100mm]
3.546"
[90.1mm]
1.763"
[42.5mm]
1.763"
[42.5mm]
0.591"
[15mm]
1.590"
[40.4mm]
Cool White (5000K)